


STARTERS

To share or as an entrée

GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA (v)

stone oven cooked on a rustic pizza base

GARLIC BREAD (v)

toasted with butter and fresh garlic (4pcs)

GRILLED BREAD AND TRIO OF DIPS (v)

tzatziki, babaganush, hommus

COCONUT PRAWNS AND THAI
FISH CAKES

sweet chilli sauce, mixed leaves

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI

citrus mayonnaise

MUSHROOM ARANCINI BALLS (v)

homemade tomato sauce, parmesan

GARLIC PRAWNS

garlic butter sauce, grilled bread

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (v)

sweet chilli sauce (4pcs)

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

cos leftuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, croutons,
Caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD (GF) (V)

tomato, cucumber, capsicum, olives, feta cheese,
Greek dressing

SUPERFOOD SALAD BOWL

(GF) (DF) (V) (VG)

quinoa, tomato, broccoli, carrot, beetroot, kale,
walnuts, pepita, blueberry dressing with grape
seed oil

SALAD ADD ONS
Chicken

Prawns

BURGERS

All burgers served with chips

JUBILEE BEEF BURGER

ground beef brisket, cheese, pickle, lettuce, tomato,
onion, burger sauce

DRAGON DELUXE BURGER

ground beef brisket, cheese, pickle, lettuce, tomato,
onion, bacon, beetroot, burger sauce

SAINTS STEAK SANDWICH

Turkish bread, minute steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onion rings, tomato relish

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER

lettuce, coleslaw, cheese, chipotle mayonnaise

PLANT BASED BURGER (v)

tomato, lettuce, beetroot, grilled onion, egg free
mayonnaise

$13
$7.20

$11.70

$18

$16.20
$15.30
$18

$14.40

M

$16.20

$16.20

$17

$5.40
$6.30

$18.90

$20.70

$21.60

$17

$16.20

$14.50
$8

$13

$20
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$17
$20

$16

$18

$18

$19

$6
$7

$21

523

$24

$19

$18



PIZZA

Rustic pizza base cooked on stone oven

MARGHERITA (v)

tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN (v)

boccocini, tomato, onion, roasted capsicum, mushroom,

mozzarella cheese

TANDOORI CHICKEN

tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, raita

SUPREME

ham, chorizo, onions, mushrooms, capsicum, olives,
mozzarella cheese

SEAFOOD

squid, prawns, tomato sugo, chili, mozzarella cheese

$16.20

$18.90

$21.60

$22.50

$25.20

$18

$21

$24

$25

$28

Gluten free pizza base option available upon request. Add  $2.70 (M) $3 (V)

PASTA

PENNE PASTA BOSCAIOLA

penne bacon, mushroom, creamy white wine
sauce, parmesan

PENNE MARINARA

mixed seafood, chilli, onion, garlic, tomato sugo,
wine, parmesan

SPAGHETTI PASTA BOLOGNESE

beef bolognaise sauce, parmesan

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOM,
SPINACH AND CORN (v)

light cream sauce

Gluten free penne pasta option available upon request.
Add $2.70 (M) $3 (V) + allow extra cooking time

CHICKEN

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

chicken skewers (2pcs), mini Greek salad, chips,
tzatziki, pita bread

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

chips, mixed leaves, gravy

$23.40

$17

$16.20

$22.50

$19.80

$18

$26

$19

$18

$25

$22



GRILL M

Served with chips and salad or baked
potato and vegetables

200G ANGUS RUMP STEAK (GF) $25.20
300G SCOTCH FILLET (GF) $32.40
180G TENDERLOIN STEAK (GF) $40.50

Optional sauce: gravy, peppercorn, mushroom or béarnaise sauce
Add on prawn skewer $6.30 (M) $7 (V)

SEAFOOD M

CRUMBED CALAMARI $18
chips, v sauce, mixed leaves, dressing

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD $19.80
chips, tartare sauce, mixed leaves, dressing

SEAFOOD PLATE $21.60

beer battered flathead fillet, prawn cutlets, calamari
rings tartare sauce, chips, mixed leaves, dressing

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) $22.50

GRILLED TASMANIAN SALMON (GF) $27

Grilled seafood (200g fillet) served with chips and
salad or baked potato and vegetables and béarnaise
sauce

Add on prawn skewer $6.30 (M) $7 (V)

SIDES g4

STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (v) $7.20

SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND $10.80
ROASTED POTATOES (v)

SEASONAL MIXED LEAVES SALAD (v) $7.20

POTATO CHIPS $7.20
tomato sauce

POTATO WEDGES $9
sweet chilli, sour cream

EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY $1.80

tomato sauce, gravy, peppercorn, mushroom or
béarnaise sauce

DRINKS M

Bottled drinks available at the counter.
Additional drinks available at the bar

SOFT DRINK $4.80
CocaCola, Sprite, Fanta, Lift

JUICE $4.80
orange, apple, pineapple

WATER

Mount Franklin Spring Water, Mount Frankling Sparkling ~ $4.30
Mount Frankling Sparkling flavoured $5
ENERGY DRINK $5.50

Mother

$28
$36

$45

$20
$22

$24

$25
$30

$8
$12

$8
$8
$10

$2

$5.40

$5.40

$4.80
$5.50

$6.10



CHEF'S DAILY SPECIALS =M™ ¥

Please see the Chef’s Daily Specials menu
screen for details and for other options

SOUP OF THE DAY $9.90 ST
ROAST OF THE DAY

roasted potato, pumpkin, seasonal vegetables, gravy

Small $16.20 $18
Regular $19.80 $22

SMALL APPETITE RN

Children’s meal or for adults with a small appetite
MINI SUPREME PIZZA $10.80 $12

ham, onions, mushrooms, capsicum, olives,
mozzarella cheese

CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.80 $12
chips, tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $10.80 $12
with parmesan

MINI SEAFOOD BASKET $10.80 $12
flathead fish, crumbed calamari, prawn, chips, lemon

MINI MINUTE STEAK $14.40 $16

150gm steak with potato, vegetables, gravy

St. George Leagues Club members receive a 10% discount on the visitor price on presentation of current membership card.
Add 15% surcharge on public holidays. Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice due to market prices
and availability that are beyond our control. (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan

All menu items may come into contact with foods containing gluten or dairy cooked in our kitchen. Please advise our team of
any dllergies at the time of ordering. Chef’s Daily Specials are limited and available only while stocks last. Service times may
exceed 30 minutes during peak/busy periods — your patience is appreciated. A cakeage fee of $3 per person applies.
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