

STARTERS To share or as an entrée	M	٧
GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA (V) stone oven cooked on a rustic pizza base	\$13	\$14.50
GARLIC BREAD (V) toasted with butter and fresh garlic (4pcs)	\$7.20	\$8
GRILLED BREAD AND TRIO OF DIPS (V) tzatziki, babaganush, hommus	\$11.70	\$13
COCONUT PRAWNS AND THAI FISH CAKES sweet chilli sauce, mixed leaves	\$18	\$20
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI citrus mayonnaise	\$16.20	\$18
MUSHROOM ARANCINI BALLS (V) homemade tomato sauce, parmesan	\$15.30	\$17
GARLIC PRAWNS garlic butter sauce, grilled bread	\$18	\$20
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (V) sweet chilli sauce (4pcs)	\$14.40	\$16
SALADS	M	٧
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, croutons, Caesar dressing	\$16.20	\$18
GREEK SALAD (GF) (V) tomato, cucumber, capsicum, olives, feta cheese, Greek dressing	\$16.20	\$18
SUPERFOOD SALAD BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) quinoa, tomato, broccoli, carrot, beetroot, kale, walnuts, pepita, blueberry dressing with grape seed oil	\$17	\$19
SALAD ADD ONS	Å5.40	A .
Chicken Prawns	\$5.40 \$6.30	\$6 \$7
BURGERS All burgers served with chips	M	V
JUBILEE BEEF BURGER ground beef brisket, cheese, pickle, lettuce, tomato, onion, burger sauce	\$18.90	\$21
DRAGON DELUXE BURGER ground beef brisket, cheese, pickle, lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon, beetroot, burger sauce	\$20.70	\$23
SAINTS STEAK SANDWICH Turkish bread, minute steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion rings, tomato relish	\$21.60	\$24
CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER lettuce, coleslaw, cheese, chipotle mayonnaise	\$17	\$19
PLANT BASED BURGER (V) tomato, lettuce, beetroot, grilled onion, egg free mayonnaise	\$16.20	\$18

PIZZA Rustic pizza base cooked on stone oven	M	٧
MARGHERITA (V) tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese	\$16.20	\$18
VEGETARIAN (V) boccocini, tomato, onion, roasted capsicum, mushroom, mozzarella cheese	\$18.90	\$21
TANDOORI CHICKEN tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, raita	\$21.60	\$24
SUPREME ham, chorizo, onions, mushrooms, capsicum, olives, mozzarella cheese	\$22.50	\$25
SEAFOOD squid, prawns, tomato sugo, chili, mozzarella cheese	\$25.20	\$28
Gluten free pizza base option available upon request. Ac	dd \$2.70 (M)	\$3 (V)





PASTA	М	٧
PENNE PASTA BOSCAIOLA penne bacon, mushroom, creamy white wine sauce, parmesan	\$16.20	\$18
PENNE MARINARA mixed seafood, chilli, onion, garlic, tomato sugo, wine, parmesan	\$23.40	\$26
SPAGHETTI PASTA BOLOGNESE beef bolognaise sauce, parmesan	\$17	\$19
SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOM, SPINACH AND CORN (V) light cream sauce	\$16.20	\$18
Gluten free penne pasta option available upon request. Add \$2.70 (M) \$3 (V) + allow extra cooking time		
CHICKEN	M	٧
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI chicken skewers (2pcs), mini Greek salad, chips, tzatziki, pita bread	\$22.50	\$25
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL chips, mixed leaves, gravy	\$19.80	\$22

GRILL	M	V
Served with chips and salad or baked		
potato and vegetables		
200G ANGUS RUMP STEAK (GF)	\$25.20	\$28
300G SCOTCH FILLET (GF)	\$32.40	\$36
180G TENDERLOIN STEAK (GF)	\$40.50	\$45
Optional sauce: gravy, peppercorn, mushroom or béarna Add on prawn skewer \$6.30 (M) \$7 (V)	ise sauce	
SEAFOOD	M	٧
CRUMBED CALAMARI chips, v sauce, mixed leaves, dressing	\$18	\$20
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD chips, tartare sauce, mixed leaves, dressing	\$19.80	\$22
SEAFOOD PLATE beer battered flathead fillet, prawn cutlets, calamari rings tartare sauce, chips, mixed leaves, dressing	\$21.60	\$24
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF)	\$22.50	\$25
GRILLED TASMANIAN SALMON (GF)	\$27	\$30
Grilled seafood (200g fillet) served with chips and salad or baked potato and vegetables and béarnaise sauce		
Add on prawn skewer \$6.30 (M) \$7 (V)		
SIDES	M	٧
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)	\$7.20	\$8
SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND ROASTED POTATOES (V)	\$10.80	\$12
SEASONAL MIXED LEAVES SALAD (V)	\$7.20	\$8
POTATO CHIPS	\$7.20	\$8
POTATO WEDGES sweet chilli, sour cream	\$9	\$10
EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY	\$1.80	\$2
tomato sauce, gravy, peppercorn, mushroom or béarnaise sauce		
DRINKS	M	٧
Bottled drinks available at the counter.		
Additional drinks available at the bar	4400	4- 40
SOFT DRINK CocaCola, Sprite, Fanta, Lift	\$4.80	\$5.40
JUICE orange, apple, pineapple	\$4.80	\$5.40
WATER Mount Franklin Spring Water, Mount Frankling Sparkling	\$420	¢4.00
Mount Franklin Spring Water, Mount Frankling Sparkling Mount Frankling Sparkling flavoured	\$4.30 \$5	\$4.80 \$5.50
ENERGY DRINK Mother	\$5.50	\$6.10



CHEF'S DAILY SPECIALS	M	٧
Please see the Chef's Daily Specials menu screen for details and for other options		
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$9.90	\$11
ROAST OF THE DAY roasted potato, pumpkin, seasonal vegetables, gravy		
Small	\$16.20	\$18
Regular	\$19.80	\$22
SMALL APPETITE Children's meal or for adults with a small appe	M etite	٧
MINI SUPREME PIZZA ham, onions, mushrooms, capsicum, olives, mozzarella cheese	\$10.80	\$12
CHICKEN NUGGETS chips, tomato sauce	\$10.80	\$12
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE with parmesan	\$10.80	\$12
MINI SEAFOOD BASKET flathead fish, crumbed calamari, prawn, chips, lemon	\$10.80	\$12
MINI MINUTE STEAK 150gm steak with potato, vegetables, gravy	\$14.40	\$16
	1/1	

St. George Leagues Club members receive a 10% discount on the visitor price on presentation of current membership card. Add 15% surcharge on public holidays. Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice due to market prices and availability that are beyond our control. (GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan All menu items may come into contact with foods containing gluten or dairy cooked in our kitchen. Please advise our team of any allergies at the time of ordering. Chef's Daily Specials are limited and available only while stocks last. Service times may exceed 30 minutes during peak/busy periods – your patience is appreciated. A cakeage fee of \$3 per person applies.



COFFEE E

AVAILABLE AT THE CAFÉ



STGEORGELEAGUES.COM.AU/CAFE